AX 131 1/3 V1.8– 02/2025
AX 131
Precision Analog Type K Temperature Probe
• Accurate: Class 1 thermoelement
• Fast
• Ergonomic handle with high operating
temperature up to 120 °C
• Robust for many years of professional use

 100 100 mm, robust
 130 130 mm, standard
 150 150 mm, standard for mineral insulated
 xxx Others on request
4 Cable type & length
L01-S 1 m silicon cable
 L02-S 2 m silicon cable
 LXX-S other length on request
CC12 coiled cable approx. 1.2 m stretched
5 Connection
MF Miniature-Flat Pin plug
LE Loose ends with ferrules
for further information please refer to www.gsg-e-shop.com | Phone no.:   +49 931 / 30 40 8-0 - all rights reserved -
AX 131 3/3 V1.8– 02/2025
STANDARD ARTICLES
AX131-M1.5-150-L01-S-MF Type K immersion probe, mineral insulated not potential free, probe tube Ø 1.5 x 150
mm, 1 m silicon cable, miniature flat plug
 Art no. 486822
AX131-M3-300-L01-S-MF Type K immersion probe, mineral insulated potential free, probe tube Ø 3 x 300 mm,
1 m silicon cable, miniature flat plug
 Art no. 488275
AX131-D1.5-130-L01-S-MF Type K immersion probe, not potential free, probe tube Ø 1.5 x 130 mm,
1 m silicon cable, miniature flat plug
  Art no. 488276
AX131-DH3-130-L01-S-MF Type K immersion probe. High temperature, not potential free, probe tube Ø 3 x 130
mm,
1 m silicon cable, miniature flat plug
  Art no. 486731
AX131-I1.5-130-L01-S-MF Type K insertion probe, not potential free, probe tube Ø 1.5 x 130 mm,
1 m silicon cable, miniature flat plug
  Art no. 486828
AX 131-I3-130-L01-S-MF Type K insertion probe, not potential free, probe tube Ø 3 x 130 mm,
1 m silicon cable, miniature flat plug